
66____FOLDER NO.__i 125

Mackenzie, Williain Douglas

DOC BOX NO.

PERSON 

MA TERIA L 

ITEM NO.

Papers

DESCRIPTION

%

33603
33604
33605
33606
33607
33608

tha article "The Sunday School in Relation to the Church," by the person 
Lecture I, "The Deepest Thing in Chridtianity," by the person 
the lecture "Tbe Han In Every Man," (lecture 2)

'“Ehe SuBEiary of the Situation Must be Brief," by the person (handwitten) 
"Die Pauline Churches," by the person (handwitten)O
the statement that begins with "In America tliere is no sui^h crowded season as 

that i-rhich in London is Icnox-m as the ’May Meetings?” by the person

•
'S



DCC BOX NO. 66

PERSON 

material  

ITEM  NO.

33609
33610

33611

33612

FOLDER NO. 1196 

Mackenzie, Vlilliam Douglas 

Papers

DESCRIPTION

"The Plan, “by the person (typeTjritten)
the statement tliat begins vrflth “I an constantly asked by friends from the other ; 

side of the Atlantic how prohibition is being worked out in America*” by 
the person

the stateient that begins vdth ”The Universities of Oxford and Cambridge have
been curiously identified over a long nimiber of years in a series of c ^ :.:i 
composite volumes in the field of Theology*e.” by the person 

the steicement 'Tiie living Christ In Christian Experience,” by the person

»
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FOLDER NO. 1197DOC BOX NO. 66

PERSON 

MATERIAL 

ITEM NO.

Mackenzie, VJilliam Douglas 

Papers

DESCRIPTION

33613

33614

33615
33616

the statement that begins v/ith '*’Tn’the Church Universal* vre have *A Restatemen't 
of Christianity in Terms of Modern Thought,* by Rev. J. J. Lanier, B.D.fe-.#*’ 
by the person

the statenent that begins with "As the Schools gather for the hew session we 
find that’aftermath of vjar must still be reckond Our numbers are
about the same as last year,..." by the person 

the statement "Tlie New Moveiiient In Religious Education," by the person 
the statement tha begins vdth "The subject of the address vxas .®The Consciousness 

of Jesus: the Relation of His Mission to the Religion of Jesus*.'*By the 
pei’sOn

33617

33618
33619
33620
33621

the statement that begins vriLth "One more and a Very interesting contribution 
■tp the literature connected vri.th the reconstruction of Theology has appeardc 
in a volume entiti.ed * Social Idealism and the Changing Theology*...", by 
the person

•Wie statement "Some Christian Convictions,” by the person 
the statement "Tlie World and the Gospel," by the person
the statement that begins m’th "In a book entitled ‘Present Day Consevatism 

and Liberalisra* published by..." by the person 
the statement '’How Some Modern Minds Believe," by the person



DOC BOX NO. 66

PERSON 

M/.TERIAL 

ITEM NO.

33622
33623
33624
33625
33626
33627

FOLDER NO. ■lists.

l^ackonxie, William Douglas

Papers

DESCRIPTION

the statement •'Humanism at Its Best," by the personaimft of 33622 'i
■5

the statement "The Controversy In the Church," by the. person . * 
the statement ""Tradwer Horn," by G. A. V/ilder, January, 1928 "I 
the statement yihe Background of the Modern Proclamation of Christianity’/''' 1

'i

1

1



DOC BOX NO. 66

PERSON 

MATERIAL 

ITEM NO.

FOLDER NO. 1199 

Mackenzie, V/iLLiani Douglas

PaJ)Crs;
DESCRIPTION

• ■

33628

33629
33630
33630a
33630b
33630c
33631 
33631a
3363233632a
33633
33634
33635

33636

33637

•'Preface" beginning with the statenent "Ikny years ago the late David
Calden-raod, the famous Professor of Moral philosophy in the University 
of Edinburg, Scotland, declared in his classroom tha the act of gambling 
had never up to that tLne been so analysied as to reveal its intrinsic 
wrongness*"

the stateraent "the Debt of Honor"
"Handbooks for Practical Ethii^s or Studies in Practic£|l Ethics,*' by the person
•'Outline of the Series," attached to 33630
same as 33630
same as 33630a
same as 33630
same as 3360a
same as 33630
same as 33630a
paragraphs from 4h essay on •'Ganfaling and Ethics"
the statenient that begins im-th "Having just seen Romeo and Juliet*®»" 
a statement beginning with "There are now in the United States 536 broadcasting 

stations which are licensed by the Departoent of Commerce at VJashington.", 
by the person, pp» 3-5

the statement that begins \fith "America does not have the ace\3mulation of : 
Ecc3.esiastical functions vMch are associated with the month of May in 
London*" pp» 7-8

the statement thut begins vrith •’lour readers will be interested to hear that 
Judge J. J. Haclaren of Toronto, Chief Justice of the Province of Ontario, 
ha5°been elected as tiie President of Sunday School Union*" by the person, 
PPp ' 9-11; April 28, 1923



66 FOLDER NO. 1200DOC BOX NO. 

PERSON

material

ITEM NO.

Mackenzie, V/illiain Douglas 

Papers

DESCRIPTION

"Jesus CSirist, The Founder of Christianity; Lectvire I», Introduction"33638



DCC BOX NO. 

PERSON

material

ITEM NO.

66 FOLDER NO. 1201

Mackenzie» William Douglas 

Papers

DESCRIPTION

"Lecture IIj" it begins id.th ”W have novr seen that Christianity appears 
in the world primarily as a Sew range and kind of experience,o«"

33639



FOLDER NO. 1202DOC BOX NO. 

PERSON 

MATERIAL 

ITEM NO.

66,
Mackenzie, DouglasCj
Papers

DESCRIPTION

33640 "Jesus Ca^rist, The Founder of Christianity; Lectiire IHy*'



66DOC BOX NO. 

PERSON 

MATERIAL 

ITEM NO.

3J641

FOLDER NO. im.

Mackenzie, William Douglas 

Papers

DESCRIPTION

"Lectvire III, The Religion of Jesus"



DOC BOX NO. 66 FOLDER NO. 1204

PERSON Mackenzie, Williatri Douglas

MATERIAL Papers

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION

336iJ'2 '•Lecture IV, The CJonsciousness of Jesus: The Relation of His Ifission to the 
Religion of Jesus'/”



66 FOLDER NO. 1205DOC BOX NO. 

PERSON 

MATERIAL 

ITEM NO.

33643

Mackenzie, V/illiam Douglas 

Papers

DESCRIPTION

•'Lectxu’e V;'* it begins with "Jesus uent forth from the waters of baptism 
the consciousness of Ilis appointmentose"



DOC BOX NO. 66 FOLDER NO. i206

PERSON Mackenzie, Williasi Douglas

MATERIAL Papers

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION

33644 '•Christian Dogmatics - Introduction" (typewitten)



66__ FOLDER NO,DOC BOX NO. 

PERSON 

MATERIAL 

ITEM NO.

Mackenzie, William Douglas 

Papers

DESCRIPTION

33645

33646
336-47
336^15
33649
33650
33651
33652
33653 
3366^1-

33655

the statement that beg-lns mth "Last summer it was my good fortune to spend 
some vxeeks in Eixrope vrith ray son vrho is given to athletics© Vfe naturally 
red all that we could#..'*'

the paper "Memorandum of Visit to the Grandons," by the person 
a statement in regard to Chri.stian heating movement , . . . ^ ^
the address that begins with "My friends in England are no aoubt interested 

in the question as to how Mr • Calvin Coolidge.##"
a sta-tement about Dr. Kelmen . .,the paper "Robertson Nicoll A Evangelical and Humanist^ by the person 
the paper "A Negro Christian King » the late Chief Khama," by the person 
Ehe paper "Khama the Noble African Chief," by the person 
the paper "Lord Robert Cecil's Visit," by the person ^ ^the paper thar begins %ath 'S. great sptep has been talcen by President Harding 

in his recent recoraaendation to the Sonateo.." pp* 4-6 
the papers "I'Jhat is the Ku Klux Klan?"



66 FOLDER NO, 1208DOC BOX NO.

PERSON Mackenzie, VJilliara Douglas

KfA TER lA L Papers

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION

33656 the paper ”A Visit to Canada,” by the person
33657 the paper ’’Transplanted Heater The Autobiography of Dr. Jamies M.

Carapbell, ** by the person
33658 a leaflet, about Reverend James M. Campbell, D.D.; attacjjed to 33657
33659 outline of address; ‘*])8mocratic Government, Its Basie<./and Chief Danger With

a Lesson From Chicago,” by the person
33660 the paper '*Tne Scotish Contribution to R ligious Life In America””
33661 the statement that begind v?ith "The great political event in America in recent

' days has been the delivery of his first Message to Congress by President

33662
33663
3366i!-
33665
33666

33667
33668

CoolidgecThis is one of the great events®#6" 
the paper "VJhy should v?e help Belgium?®* by the person
the paper *'The Hartford Schools of Roligionj** by the person (an address)
a review of the book The Corner Stone of Educationa by Edi/ard Littleton 
the stateraent that begins xrith ’’The first Christian cormiunity was created®#.’* 
a review by the person of the book The Faith of a Middle Aged Man, by Henry 

Kingman, D.D,
the statement *’Note Regarding Miss Yeranian,” by the person 
a review by the person of the book Francois Coillard. A Wasd*aring I-Ian. by

33669
33670

Edward Shilleto
a reviexj by tlie person of the book Christianity and the Religions of the 

World, by Albrecht Schweitzer 
notes on "Conversion, Convert; by the person

'■ -.'A



66. FOLDER NO. 1209DOC BOX NO. 

PERSON 

MATERIAL 

ITEM NO.

Ikckenzie, William Douglas 

Papers

DESCRIPTION

33671 class eyllabprs; on Psalm 90 and Luke; January 1 - F bruary 50



66, FOLDER NO. 1210DOC BOX NO. 

PERSON

material

ITEM NO.

Mackenzie, VJilliam Douglas 

Papers

DESCRIPTION

33671a class syllabus; on Lvilce; February 6,- March 15



DOC BOX NO. 

PERSON 

MATERIAL 

ITEM NO.

66____ FOLDER NO. 1211

Ilackenzie, Williasi Douglas 

Papers

DESCRIPTION

class syllabusi sudies in the Acts of the Apostles; March l6 » May li33671b



66 1212DOC BOX NO. 

PERSON 

MATERIAL 

ITEM NO.

FOLDER NO.

Mackenzie, William Douglas 

Papers

DESCRIPTION

336710 class syllabus; Acts; l^ay 12 « July 7



66DOC BOX NO. 

PERSON 

material  

ITEM  NO.

FOLDER NO. 1213

Mackenzie, VfilAia:?! Dougla-S

Papers

DESCRIPTION

class Syllabus; Philippians; July 8 - August 5336718



DOC BOX NO. ^ FOLDER NO. IPiL

PERSON 

MATERIAL 

ITEM NO.

33671e
33671f

Mackenzie, William Douglas 

Papers

DESCRIPTION

class Syllabus; the Epistle to Philemon; August 6 - August 11 
*• ” the I^istle of St. James; August 12 - August 31



DOC BOX NO. 

PERSON 

MATERIAL 

ITEM NO.

3367lg

66____ FOLDER NO. 1215

Mackenzie, V/illiam Douglas 

Papers

DESCRIPTION

class syllabus; Luke; October 1 - December 17

»



DOC BOX NO. 

PERSON 

MATERIAL 

ITEM NO.

33^71h

66____FOLDER NO. 1216 . <

Mackenzie, William Douglas 

Papers

DESCRIPTION

class syllabus; Luke; December 18 December 3i (it includes Psalm 103)


