DOC BOX NO. 66 FOLDER NO. 1195

PERSON

Mackenzie, William Douglas

MATERIAL Papers

ITEM NO.

DESCRIPTION

the article "The Sunday School in Relation to the Church," by the person Lecture I, "The Deepest Thing in Christianity," by the person the lecture "The Man In Every Man," (lecture 2) "The Summary of the Situation Must be Brief," by the person (handwritten) "The Pauline Churches," by the person (handwritten) the statement that begins with "In America there is no such crowded season as

that which in London is known as the 'May Meetings!" by the person

DCC BOX NO. 66 FOLDER NO. 1196

PERSON Mackenzie, William Douglas

MATERIAL Papers

ITEM NO.

33609	"The Plan, "by the person (typewritten)
33610	the statement that begins with "I an constantly asked by friends from the other side of the Atlantic how prohibition is being worked out in America." by the person
33611	the statement that begins with "The Universities of Oxford and Cambridge have been curiously identified over a long number of years in a series of control composite volumes in the field of Theology" by the person
33612	the stebesent "The Living Christ In Christian Experience," by the person

DOC BOX NO.	
PERSON	Mackenzie, William Douglas
MATERIAL	Papers
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION
33613	the statement that begins with ""In'the Church Universal' we have 'A Restatement of Christianity in Terms of Modern Thought,' by Rev. J. J. Lanier, B.D" by the person
33614	the statement that begins with "As the Schools gather for the new session we find that aftermath of war must still be reckond with. Our numbers are about the same as last year," by the person
33615 33616	the statement "The New Novement In Religious Education," by the person the statement tha begins with "The subject of the address was "The Consciousness of Jesus: the Relation of His Mission to the Religion of Jesus'."By the person
33617	the statement that begins with "One more and a very interesting contribution to the literature connected with the reconstruction of Theology has appeared in a volume entitled "Social Idealism and the Changing Theology"", by the person
33618	the statement "Some Christian Convictions," by the person
33619	the statement "The World and the Gospel," by the person
33620	the statement that begins with "In a book entitled "Present Day Consevatism and Liberalism" published by " by the person
33621	the statement "How Some Modern Minds Believe," by the person
1	

DOC BOX	NO.	66	FOLDER	NO.	1198

PERSON Mackenzie, William Douglas

MATERIAL Papers

ITEM NO.

33622 33623 33624	the statement "Humanism at Its Best," by the person draft of 33622
33625	the statement "The Controversy In the Church," by the person
33626	the statement ""Tradwer Horn," by G. A. Wilder, January, 1928
33627	the statement "The Background of the Modern Proclamation of Christianity"

DOC BOX NO. 66 FOLDER NO. 1199

PERSON

Mackenzie, William Douglas

MATERIAL Papers:

ITEM NO.

22.53	
33628	"Preface" beginning with the statement "Many years ago the late David Calderwood, the famous Professor of Moral philosophy in the University of Edinburg, Scotland, declared in his classroom tha the act of gambling had never up to that time been so analysied as to reveal its intrinsic wrongness."
33629 33630 33630a 33630b	the statement "the Dabt of Honor" "Handbooks for Practical Ethics or Studies in Practical Ethics," by the person "Outline of the Series," attached to 33630 same as 33630
33630e 33631 33631a 33632	same as 33630a same as 33630 same as 3360a same as 33630
33632a 33633 33634	same as 33630a paragraphs from an essay on "Gambling and Ethics" the statement that begins with "Having just seen Romeo and Juliet"
33635	a statement beginning with "There are now in the United States 536 broadcasting stations which are licensed by the Department of Commerce at Washington.", by the person, pp. 3-5
33636	the statement that begins with "America does not have the accumulation of Ecclesiastical functions which are associated with the month of May in London." pp. 7-8
33637	the statement that begins with "Your readers will be interested to hear that Judge J. J. Maclaren of Toronto, Chief Justice of the Province of Ontario, has been elected as the President of Sunday School Union." by the person, pp. 9-11; April 28, 1923

DOC BOX NO.	66 FOLDER NO. 1200	
PERSON	Mackenzie, William Douglas	
MATERIAL	Papers	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	
33638	"Jesus Christ, The Founder of Christianity; Lecture I., Introduction"	
		1

PERSON	Mackenzie, Wil	lliam Douglas		
ATERIAL	Papers		15	
TEM NO.		DESCRIPTIC	N	
33639	Westune TT+#			
	in the work	it begins with "W h I primarily as a flew	range and kind of	experience"
		*		1
		- 14		
				1.1
		72		
1				
	1			
			*	

DOC	BOX	NO.	66.	FOLDER	NO.	1202

PERSON Mackenzie, William Douglas

MATERIAL Papers

ITEM NO.

33640	"Jesus	Christ,	The	Founder	of	Christianity;	Lecture	IIIÿ"	
								1.1.1	

DOC BOX N	10. 66 FOLDER NO. 1203	
PERSON	Mackenzie, William Douglas	
MATERIAL	Papers	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	
33641	"Lecture III, The Religion of Jesus"	*

DOC BOX NO	66 FOLDER NO. 1204
PERSON	Nackenzie, William Douglas
MATERIAL	Papers
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION
33642	"Lecture IV, The Consciousness of Jesus: The Relation of His Mission to the Religion of Jesus"

DOC BOX N	0. 66 FOLDER NO. 1205
PERSON	Mackenzie, William Douglas
MATERIAL	Papers
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION
33643	"Lecture V;" it begins with "Jesus went forth from the waters of baptism in the consciousness of His appointment"
-	

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION 33644 "Caristian Degnatice - Introduction" (typesritten)	PERSON MATERIAL	Mackenzie, Will Papers	ian Douglas		
33644 "Christian Dogmatice - Introduction" (typewritten)		rapero	DESCRIPTION		
	33644	"Christian Dogmat	ics - Introduction"	(typewritten)	
		*			* 5
			-		
			÷8		
		9 - E			
	~				
					14

DOC BOX NO.	66 FOLDER NO. 1207
PERSON	Mackenzie, William Douglas
MATERIAL	Papers
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION
33645	the statement that begins with "Last summer it was my good fortune to spend some weeks in Europe with my son who is given to athletics. We naturally red all that we could!
33646 33647 33648	the paper "Memorandum of Visit to the Grandons," by the person a statement in regard to Christian healing movement the address that begins with "My friends in England are no doubt interested in the question as to how Mr . Calvin Coolidge"
33649 33650 33651 33652	a statement about Dr. Kelmen the paper "Robertson Nicoll & Evengelical and Humanist" by the person the paper "A Negro Christian King - the Late Chief Khama," by the person The paper "Khama the Noble African Chief," by the person
33653 33664	the paper "Lord Robert Cecil's Visit," by the person the paper than begins with "E great sptep has been taken by President Harding in his recent recommendation to the Sanate" pp. 4-6
33655	the papers "What is the Ku Klux Klan?"

DOC BOX NO.	66_FOLDER NO. 1208
PERSON	Mackenzie, William Douglas
MATERIAL	Papers
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION
33656	the paper "A Visit to Canada," by the person
33657	the paper "Transplanted Heater # The Autobiography of Dr. James M. Campbell," by the person
33658	a leaflet, about Reverand James M. Campbell, D.D.; attached to 33657
33659	outline of address; "Democratic Government, Its Easic and Chief Danger With a Lesson From Chicago," by the person
33660	the paper "The Scotish Contribution to R ligious Life In America"
33661	the statement that begind with "The great politival event in America in recent days has been the delivery of his first Message to Congress by President Coolidge.This is one of the great events"
33662	the paper "Why should we help Belgium?" by the person
33663	the paper "The Hartford Schools of Religion," by the person (an address)
33664	a review of the book The Corner Stone of Education, by Edward Littleton
33665	the statement that begins with "The first Christian community was created "
33666	a review by the person of the book The Faith of a Middle Aged Han, by Henry Kingman, D.D.
33667	the statement "Note Regarding Miss Yeranian," by the person
33668	a review by the person of the book François Coillard, A Wayfaring Man, by Edward Shilleto
33669	a review by the person of the book <u>Christianity and the Religions of the</u> <u>World</u> , by Albrecht Schweitzer
33670	notes on Conversion, Convert; by the person

DOC BOX NO	66 FOLDER NO. 1209	
PERSON	Mackenzie, William Douglas	
MATERIAL	Papers	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	
33671	class Syllabus; on Psalm 90 and Luke; January 1 - February 5	

DOC BOX NO	66 FOLDER NO. 1210	
PERSON	Mackenzie, William Douglas	
MATERIAL	Papers	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	10
33671a	class syllabus; on Luke; February 6,- March 15	-

DOC BOX NO	66 FOLDER NO. 1211			
PERSON	Mackenzie, William Douglas			
MATERIAL	Papers			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION			
33671b	class syllabus; sudies in the Acts of the Apostles; March 16 - May 11			

33671c	class syllabus; Acts; May 12 - July 7	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	
MATERIAL	Papers	
PERSON	Mackenzie, William Douglas	
DOC BOX NO	66 FOLDER NO. 1212	

DOC BOX NO	66 FOLDER NO. 1213	
PERSON	Mackenzie, William Douglas	
MATERIAL	Papers	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	
33671d	class Syllabus; Philippians; July 8 - August 5	
·		

DOC BOX NO.		
PERSON	Mackenzie, William Douglas	
MATERIAL	Papers	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	
33671e 33671f	class Syllabus; the Epistle to Philemon; August 6 - August 11 " " the Epistle of St. James; August 12 - August 31	100

DOC BOX NO.	66 FOLDER NO. 1215	
PERSON	Mackenzie, William Douglas	
MATERIAL	Papers	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	
33671g	class syllabus; Luke; October 1 - December 17	100

DOC BOX NO	66 FOLDER NO. 1216
PERSON	Mackenzie, William Douglas

MATERIAL Papers

ITEM NO.

33671h	class	syllabus;	Luke; Dec	amber 18 - 1	December 31	(it include	s Psalm 10	3)
		200	30					
	100.00							
	1							
1								
	18.2				· · · ·			
	1000							
					2			
10								
1.0								
	12							
100								
Sec. 1	6				34			
						÷		
	the state							
	1.							
-								
								t.